
ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT
Comply with CE
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Standard configuration

Optional configuration

XG2225ERT
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XCMG FIRE-FIGHTING SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
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XG2225ERT
Rough Terrain Scissor Lift-Electric
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4950mm

2250mm

2455mm

3000mm

3300mm

2700mm

7290mm

38
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m
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